Caterham 50th Anniversary Festival - Donington Park - 2nd/3rd Sept 2023
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Proud sponsor of

morphmy Caterham Graduates Championship - Sigma 150 & SigMax
QUALIFYING - RACES 4 & 10 - CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL PIC NAME

ENTRY

TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH

1 1 150 1 Harry SENIOR

2 121 150 2 Harry CRAMER

3 1 150 3 Will STILWELL

4 6 SM 1 Stephen ARNELL

5 128 sMm 2 Thomas HORTON

6 64 150 4 Amanda ANDERSON
7 67 150 5 Doug CHRISTIE

8 112 150 6 Andrew WHITTON

9 50 150 7 James McCALL

10 58 150 8 Rob WARNER

11 61 150 9 Angus MacLAINE
12101 150 10 Paul FIELDER

13 83 150 117 Jonathan EMMS

14  85° sMm 3 Daniel LIVINGSTONE
15 82 sM 4 Matthew WILLOUGHBY
16 3 150 12 Oliver SMITH

17 34 150 13 Neal EVANS

18 80 150 14 Fraser RIDDINGTON
19 15 150 15 Kim RAYMENT

20 54 150 16 Jon CURRY

21 96 sMm 5 Danny SCARBOROUGH
22 33 sMm 6 Gareth CORDEY

23 30° 150 17 Steve EVANS

24 9 150 18 Martin GLEICH

25 169 150 19 Paul VOAKES

26 7 150 20 Robert APPLETON
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#30 - No working transponder, you must fix for racing to be timed.

#163 - Russell Gunter (Sigma 135 class) - Completed 14 Laps out of session.
#21 - Mile Weightman (Sigma 135 class) - Completed 14 Laps out of session.

No. 7, 30, 58, 85, 121 - 1 Lap time disallowed; exceeding track limits.

Weather / Track : Cloudy / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

:118.441 14 15 90.82
:118.473 14 15 0.032 0.032 90.79
:118.496 6 15 0.055 0.023 90.76
:118.600 2 15 0.159 0.104 90.64
:18.664 10 15 0.223 0.064 90.57
:118.727 10 15 0.286 0.063 90.49
:118.867 14 15 0.426 0.140 90.33
:118.897 6 15 0.456 0.030 90.30
:118.935 6 15 0.494 0.038 90.25
:18.995 10 15 0.554 0.060 90.19
119.041 2 7 0.600 0.046 90.13
:119.145 11 15 0.704 0.104  90.02
119.153 2 15 0.712 0.008 90.01
119.221 10 15 0.780 0.068 89.93
:119.286 2 15 0.845 0.065 89.86
:119.392 4 14 0.951 0.106 89.74
:119.422 10 15 0.981 0.030 89.70
:119.450 10 15 1.009 0.028 89.67
119.474 9 13 1.033 0.024 89.64
:119.600 5 15 1.159 0.126  89.50
:119.639 4 15 1198  0.039 89.46
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1:19.911 15 1.470 0.272 89.15
1:20.350 12 1.909 0439 88.67
1:20.352 14 15 1.911 0.002 88.66
1:21.628 11 11 3.187 1276 87.28
1:23.416 2 14 4.975 1.788 85.41

Donington Park National: 1.9790 miles
Date: 02/09/2023 Start: 10:58 Finish: 11:18

Clerk Of Course : Darren MacClinton

Stewards :

Timekeeper : Richard Evans

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com

BARC
N

The British Automobile Racing Club

Printed - 11:22 Saturday, 02 September 2023


http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com
http://www.tsl-timing.com

